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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-|line News ‘from London at 6.0, 7.0.
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Giimans

)

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

|11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)|
12.145 p.m. Headline News from London)
1.15 Headline News from London |
1.45 and 3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub
(Joan)2.0 East Lynne

2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Moily)4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends5.15 Hobbies session (‘‘Wings’’)
5.46 Uncle Tom and the errymakers
6.15 Headline News from London
7.15 Beyond the Law
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-|lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Mighty Moments
10. 0 Sports preview10.30 Variety
11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6, Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head--
line News from London at 6.0, 7,0.
and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10, 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Housewives’ Jackpot10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 .The Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Meadiine News from London
East Lynne
In rhythmic tempo
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Variety
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
Headline News from LondonChildren’s session
Headline News from London
Beyond the Law
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by "Chuckles with Jerry"
Easy Aces
The Diggers’ session
Mighty Moments
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A preview of Trentham racing will
be broadcast from 2ZB this evening

9.30 Preview of Trentham racing
10.30 Preview of the week-enc sports
411. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 The Hollywood Reporter
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Pe Nes Reporter (Elizabeth
nne

12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headiine News from London
2.0 East Lynne
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3.30 A musical programme4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Phillipa)

4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, featuring
at 5.15, the Apex Aces

5.45 Music for the early evening
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. QO Sports preview
7.15 Beyond the Law
7.45 Those Happy Gilmans
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Mighty Moments
8.30 The Variety Hour
11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
:12. 0 Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
41.15 Headline News from. London
2.0 East Lynne
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)

|3.15 Stealing through the classics4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ Club
The Diggers’ session
Headline News from London
Beyond the Law
Preview of the week-end sport
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry

:Easy Aces"The Topper’: 4ZB’s Racing Re~
porter
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Mighty Moments
The Radio Merry-go-Round
Headline News from London
Close downPASS
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by: Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
Bae
oe. Early evening music
Headline News from London

o a8 The Marton session
7.15 Beyond the Law
7.‘; New recordings8.0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
8.15
yet
Aces

9. 0 Mighty Moments9.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart
9.40 Preview of the week-end sport
10. 0 Close gown
Listeners‘ Subberintions-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks‘ notice toPublishing Department, " The Listener,’ Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be feprintedwithout permission, * :

VeurHhnap(a1JU
No manwouldlike to think
that bie widows bome days
mightbeforcedtoaskothers
forhelp:
Toprovidesecurity, toensure
eafeandefficientbandlingof
his family8 inberitance 19
every man8 clear-cut and
simpleduty:
Norisit4difficultone: The
Public Truet Offce will be
pleased to explain to you IhePUBLIOwbatstepeyoushould take_
tomakeOr reviee8 will;and
to appoint an executor 05 TRUSTBtrugtede

10/i

FORTheHOLIDAYS SaltSbury _
SAidJackToSAlLYLiSTemDEAR,
weLLTAKEPEALholidaysThisYear.
AholidayFromcares6Cooking
HotKitchEnsMaKEYouTiredlooking"

SaidSAL "weLlHAVEQuickSuMmeRDISHES;
AllSALiSBuRyMEALSAREJuSTdelicious;
hotDAYS,WeLLMaKEThisMealtimERuLe
LunChETTEOrTONCUES,WithSALADSCoOL:

DELICIOUSSERVEDWithSALAD

Sausbury
StusKopy
Lunchelte LUNChETTEHUI

STOCk UP YouR LARDER WITH THIS TRIO
SALISBURY LUNCHETTE , SHEEP TONGUES, CAMP PIE.


